
HOUSE BLEND
DARK ESPRESSO ROAST
HOT TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE

$2.25
$2.25
$1.95
$2.95
$4.25

$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.25
$5.25

$2.75
$2.75
$2.50
$3.50
$6.25

HOT
S

12 OZ
M

16 OZ
L

20 OZ

PLAIN 
LITE PLAIN
BLUEBERRY
GARLIC & HERB
HONEY PECAN

 
BLUEBERRY
CINNAMON CRUMB
CHOCOLATE CHIP
LEMON POPPY
PISTACHIO
RASPBERRY CREAM CHEESE
SEASONAL: PUMPKIN

CREAM CHEESE
SMALL - 3.5 OZ                                       $2.45  
LARGE - 8 OZ                                           $5.60

PLAIN
ASIAGO
BACON CHEDDAR
BLUEBERRY
CHOCOLATE CHIP
CINNAMON RAISIN
CINNAMON SUGAR
EGG
EVERYTHING
FRENCH TOAST CRUNCH

SINGLE                                                     $2.15
HALF DOZEN                                       $10.95
BAKER’S DOZEN                                $19.95

BAGELS

GARLIC
HONEY WHEAT
JALAPENO CHEDDAR
ONION
POPPY
PUMPERNICKEL
ROSEMARY GARLIC PARM
ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL
SALT
SESAME

#1 BAGEL BUNDLE $14.95
6 BAGELS AND 1 LARGE CREAM CHEESE

#2 BAGEL BUNDLE $27.95
(13) A BAKER’S DOZEN BAGELS AND 2 LARGE
CREAM CHEESE

#3 MUFFIN BUNDLE $19.95
6 JUMBO MUFFINS

MORE FOOD FOR THE PEOPLE YOU LIKE

BUNDLES

*PRE-ORDER REQUIRED FOR BUNDLES MORE 
THAN A BAKER’S DOZEN

469-466-8131

www.bagelcafe21.com

JUMBO MUFFINS

SINGLE                                                     $3.95
HALF DOZEN                                       $19.95

MADE FROM SCRATCH

VEGAN (3.5 OZ. ONLY) 
LOX SPREAD - 3.5 OZ.
LOX SPREAD - 8 OZ. 

+ $2.45
+ $2.45
    $7.95

R A I N B O W  B A G E L S

FRI, SAT, & SUNSINGLE
HALF DOZEN
DOZEN

$3.75
$19.95
$39.95

Available until we
sell out!

Order Pick UP/Delivery Online

BAGEL BASICS
BAGEL w/ CREAM CHEESE

BAGEL w/ BUTTER

BAGEL w/ PEANUT BUTTER

BAGEL w/ PB & JELLY

$4.60

$3.25

$3.75

$4.50

COFFEE/LATTE

ALMOND MILK
CARAMEL
FRENCH VANILLA
IRISH CREAM
HAZELNUT

ADD-INS
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

MIXED, BOILED, AND BAKED FRESH DAILY

#4 COMBO BUNDLE
6 BAGELS, 1 LARGE CREAM CHEESE, 6 MUFFINS

$39.95

BAGELS

CALL AHEAD

Availability varies
 daily.

ICED HOUSE BLEND
COLD BREW
ICED CHAI LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED COLD BREW HORCHATA

$2.75
$3.75
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25

$3.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

$3.75
$4.95
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

COLD
S

16 OZ
M

24 OZ
L

32 OZ

JALAPENO 
SCALLION
STRAWBERRY
VEGETABLE



COWBOY                                                                 $7.99
2 Eggs, Bacon, Cream Cheese

EASTERN                                                                $8.50
2 Eggs, Ham, American Cheese, Green & Red Bell Peppers

HASHER                                                                  $8.50
2 Eggs, Bacon, Hash browns, Cheddar Cheese

LONE STAR                                                             $8.50
2 Eggs, Sausage, Cheddar Cheese, Red Bell Peppers,
Sriracha

PROTEIN PLUS                                                      $8.99
2 Egg Whites, Cheddar Cheese, Sliced Turkey, Avocado
Spread 

SOUTHWEST                                                          $8.50
2 Eggs, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapenos, Red
Onions, Sriracha

TEXAN                                                                      $8.50
2 Eggs, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, House Made Chipotle
Spread, Avocado Spread

WESTERN                                                                $8.50
2 Eggs, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Red & Green
Bell Peppers, House Made Chipotle Spread

BREAKFAST

THE BREAKFAST CLUB                                    $9.99
2 Eggs, Bacon, Sliced Turkey, Ham, Cheddar Cheese,
House Made Chipotle Spread 

THE LONGHORN                                                 $9.99
2 Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Cheddar & American
Cheeses

DELUXE LOX SMOKED SALMON                 $12.99
Sliced Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Tomato, Red
Onion, Capers

CHOOSE A BAGEL OR ENGLISH MUFFIN

LUNCH

BLT                                                                                   $7.95
Crisp Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

    

BLAT                                                                                $9.75
Crisp Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Avocado Spread, Tomato,
Mayo

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB                                            $9.50
House Chicken Salad, Cheddar, Bacon, Romaine Lettuce,
Tomato

DELUXE CLUB                                                             $10.95
Sliced Turkey, Bacon, Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Romaine
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo 

EXTREME PROTEIN                                                  $10.95
Sliced Turkey, 2 Egg Whites, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese,
Avocado Spread 

HAM & CHEESE                                                            $8.25
Sliced Ham, American Cheese, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato,
Mustard

HOUSE CHICKEN SALAD                                        $8.25
Chicken, Tarragon, Cranberries, Almonds, Mayo

HARVEST CHICKEN                                                  $9.50
House Chicken Salad, Swiss Cheese, Sprouts, Cucumber,
Tomato 

OG PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY                                $4.50
Smooth Peanut Butter with Grape or Strawberry Jelly 

TURKEY CHIPOTLE CLUB                                        $9.95
Sliced Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Romaine Lettuce,
Tomato, House Made Chipotle Spread

TURKEY TIME                                                               $9.75
Sliced Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Sprouts, Tomato, Mustard

TUNA SALAD                                                                $8.25
Premium White Tuna, Mayo, Celery, Red Onion, Herb
Seasoning

WILD TUNA                                                                   $9.50
 Fresh Tuna Salad, Swiss Cheese, Sprouts, Cucumber,
Tomato

VEGGIE                                                                            $7.50
Romaine Lettuce, Red Onion, Green & Red Bell Pepper,
Cucumber, Sprouts, Tomato

CHOOSE A BAGEL,  SOURDOUGH, OR WHEAT BREAD 

BOTTLED DRINKS

SUB EGG WHITES
HASH BROWNS
ADD EGG 
ADD CHEESE
ADD BACON / HAM / SAUSAGE 

    $1.95
    $1.95
    $1.75
    $1.00
    $2.00

EGGS ON A BAGEL                                           $4.99
BACON, EGG, & CHEESE                                $7.99
SAUSAGE, EGG, & CHEESE                           $7.99

SPECIALTIES

OUR FAVORITES

FRESH DRINKS

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE
BLUEBERRY LEMONADE
RASPBERRY LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
WATERMELON LEMONADE

$2.50
$2.95
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.75
$3.50
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95

$3.25
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95

APPLE JUICE                                            
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE
GATORADE
OZARKA WATER
PURE LEAF TEA
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE
SMART WATER
SODA
VITAMIN WATER

$2.95    
$3.25
$3.25
$1.95    
$3.25
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.25

EXTRAS

we are A cashless BUSINESS

DEBIT, CREDIT

MONDAY - FRIDAY                      6:30 AM - 1:30 PM
SATURDAY/SUNDAY                 7:00 AM - 1:00 PM

1920 N COIT RD #211, 
RICHARDSON, TX 75080

HOURS AND LOCATION

S
16 OZ

M
24 OZ

L
32 OZ

COLD


