		BAGELS		BAGEL BASICS			
BAGEL C	CAFE 21 EXAS HOSPITALITY		D BAKED FRESH DAI LY \$2.15 \$10.95 \$19.95	BAGEL w/ CREAM CH BAGEL w/ BUTTER BAGEL w/ PEANUT B BAGEL w/ PB & JELLY	UTTER	\$4.6 \$3.2 \$3.7 \$4.5	25 75
CALL AN 469-466 ORDER PICK UV/DE	-8131 ELINERY ONLINE	 PLAIN ASIAGO BACON CHEDDAR BLUEBERRY CHOCOLATE CHIP CINNAMON RAISIN CINNAMON SUGAR EGG EVERYTHING FRENCH TOAST CRUNCH SINGLE \$3.7 HALF DOZEN \$19. DOZEN \$39.	/ BAGELS	CREAM SMALL - 3.5 OZ LARGE - 8 OZ PLAIN LITE PLAIN BLUEBERRY GARLIC & HERB HONEY PECAN VEGAN (3.5 OZ. ONLY LOX SPREAD - 3.5 OZ LOX SPREAD - 8 OZ.	• JA • SC • ST • VE ¥)	\$2.4 \$5.6 ALAPEN CALLION RAWBE GETAB + \$2.4 + \$2.4 \$7.9	15 60 0 N ERRY 1LE 45 45 95
JUMBO M MADE FROM SINGLE HALF DOZEN		MORE FOOD FOR T *PRE-ORDER REQUIRE THAN A BAK #1 BAGEL BUNDLE	DLES THE PEOPLE YOU LIKE D FOR BUNDLES MORE KER'S DOZEN \$14.95	HOT HOUSE BLEND DARK ESPRESSO ROAST HOT TEA HOT CHOCOLATE CHAI LATTE	\$2.25 \$ \$2.25 \$ \$1.95 \$ \$2.95 \$ \$4.25 \$	M 16 OZ 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25 3.25 5.25 M	L 20 (\$2.7 \$2.5 \$3.5 \$6.2
BLUEBERRYCINNAMON CRUMBCHOCOLATE CHIP	Availability varies	 6 BAGELS AND 1 LARGE (#2 BAGEL BUNDLE (13) A BAKER'S DOZEN B CREAM CHEESE 	\$27.95	COLD ICED HOUSE BLEND COLD BREW ICED CHAI LATTE ICED MATCHA LATTE ICED COLD BREW HORCHATA	\$2.75 \$ \$3.75 \$ \$4.25 \$ \$4.25 \$	24 OZ 3.25 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25	32 (\$3.7 \$4.9 \$6.2 \$6.2 \$6.2

- CHOCOLATE CHIP
- LEMON POPPY
- PISTACHIO
- RASPBERRY CREAM CHEESE

daily.

• SEASONAL: PUMPKIN

\$39.95 • 6 BAGELS, 1 LARGE CREAM CHEESE, 6 MUFFINS

\$19.95

#3 MUFFIN BUNDLE

• 6 JUMBO MUFFINS

#4 COMBO BUNDLE

нот	S 12 OZ	M 16 OZ	L 20 OZ
HOUSE BLEND	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.75
DARK ESPRESSO ROAST	\$2.25 \$1.95	\$2.50 \$2.25	\$2.75
HOT TEA HOT CHOCOLATE	\$1.95 \$2.95	\$2.25 \$3.25	\$2.50 \$3.50
CHAI LATTE	\$4.25	\$5.25	\$6.25
COLD	S 16 OZ	M 24 OZ	L 32 OZ
ICED HOUSE BLEND	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.75
COLD BREW	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.95
ICED CHAI LATTE	\$4.25	\$5.25	\$6.25
ICED MATCHA LATTE ICED COLD BREW HORCHATA	\$4.25 \$4.25	\$5.25 \$5.25	\$6.25 \$6.25
ADD-INS			
ALMOND MILK CARAMEL FRENCH VANILLA IRISH CREAM HAZELNUT	\$1.00 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50		

BREAKFAST

CHOOSE A BAGEL OR ENGLISH MUFFIN				
EGGS ON A BAGEL	\$4.99			
BACON, EGG, & CHEESE	\$7.99			
SAUSAGE, EGG, & CHEESE	\$7.99			
SPECIALTIES				
 THE BREAKFAST CLUB 2 Eggs, Bacon, Sliced Turkey, Ham, Cheddar	\$9.99			
House Made Chipotle Spread	Cheese,			
 THE LONGHORN 2 Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Cheddar & Am	\$9.99			
Cheeses	erican			
 DELUXE LOX SMOKED SALMON Sliced Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Toma	\$12.99			
Onion, Capers OUR FAVORITES	ato, Red			
сожвоч	\$7.99			
• 2 Eggs, Bacon, Cream Cheese				
• 2 Eggs, Ham, American Cheese, Green & Red	\$8.50 Bell Peppers			
HASHER2 Eggs, Bacon, Hash browns, Cheddar Cheese	\$8.50			
 LONE STAR . 2 Eggs, Sausage, Cheddar Cheese, Red Bell P	\$8.50			
Sriracha	eppers,			
 PROTEIN PLUS 2 Egg Whites, Cheddar Cheese, Sliced Turkey	\$8.99			
Spread	7, Avocado			
 SOUTHWEST (k), (k) 2 Eggs, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapen	\$8.50			
Onions, Sriracha	os, Red			
 TEXAN 2 Eggs, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, House M	\$8.50			
Spread, Avocado Spread	lade Chipotle			
• 2 Equip Bacon Cheddar Cheese Red Onion F	\$8.50 Red & Green			

• 2 Eggs, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Red Onion, Red & Green Bell Peppers, House Made Chipotle Spread

LUNCH

CHOOSE A BAGEL, SOURDOUGH, OR WHEAT BREAD

\$7.95

\$9.75

\$9.50

\$10.95

\$10.95

\$8.25

\$9.50

\$4.50

\$9.95

\$9.75

\$8.25

\$9.50

\$7.50

BLT

• Crisp Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

BLAT

• Crisp Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Avocado Spread, Tomato, Mavo

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB

 House Chicken Salad, Cheddar, Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato

DELUXE CLUB

• Sliced Turkey, Bacon, Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

EXTREME PROTEIN

• Sliced Turkey, 2 Egg Whites, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado Spread

HAM & CHEESE

 Sliced Ham, American Cheese, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Mustard

HOUSE CHICKEN SALAD \$8.25

• Chicken, Tarragon, Cranberries, Almonds, Mayo

HARVEST CHICKEN

 House Chicken Salad, Swiss Cheese, Sprouts, Cucumber, Tomato

OG PEANUT BUTTER & IELLY

• Smooth Peanut Butter with Grape or Strawberry Jelly

TURKEY CHIPOTLE CLUB

• Sliced Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, House Made Chipotle Spread

TURKEY TIME

• Sliced Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Sprouts, Tomato, Mustard

TUNA SALAD

• Premium White Tuna, Mayo, Celery, Red Onion, Herb Seasoning

WILD TUNA

• Fresh Tuna Salad, Swiss Cheese, Sprouts, Cucumber, Tomato

VEGGIE

• Romaine Lettuce, Red Onion, Green & Red Bell Pepper, Cucumber, Sprouts, Tomato

FRESH DRINKS

	S	M	L
COLD	<u>16 OZ</u>	24 OZ	32 OZ
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.25
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE	\$2.95	\$3.50	\$4.50
BLUEBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.50	\$3.95	\$4.95
RASPBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.50	\$3.95	\$4.95
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.50	\$3.95	\$4.95
WATERMELON LEMONADE	\$3.50	\$3.95	\$4.95

BOTTLED DRINKS

APPLE JUICE	\$2.95
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE	\$3.25
GATORADE	\$3.25
OZARKA WATER	\$1.95
PURE LEAF TEA	\$3.25
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE	\$2.95
SMART WATER	\$2.95
SODA	\$2.95
VITAMIN WATER	\$3.25

EXTRAS

SUB EGG WHITES	\$1.95
HASH BROWNS	\$1.95
ADD EGG	\$1.75
ADD CHEESE	\$1.00
ADD BACON / HAM / SAUSAGE	\$2.00

HOURS AND LOCATION

MONDAY - FRIDAY	
SATURDAY/SUNDAY	

6:30 AM - 1:30 PM 7:00 AM - 1:00 PM

1920 N COIT RD #211, 0 **RICHARDSON, TX 75080**



WE ARE A CASHLESS BUSINESS DEBIT, CREDIT **É Pay G** Pay

SO

TEX